
Division NO Competitor Place

Men's Bodybuilding First Timers 35 Patrick Sisourath 3

45 Peter Nguyen 1

18 Shahan Shah 4

26 Lachlan Staib 2

44 Kyle Mitchell 5

Ms Figure First Timers 27 Carly Ledgerwood 1

16 Debbie Reid 2

Mens Bodybuilding 21  35 Patrick Sisourath 2

45 Peter Nguyen 1

44 Kyle Mitchell 3

Ms Classic Figure Open 41 Chantelle Gauslaa 2

16 Debbie Reid 3

27 Carly Ledgerwood 1

Men's Bodybuilding Novice 18 Shahan Shah 2



26 Lachlan Staib 1

44 Kyle Mitchell 3

Men's Bodybuilding Intermediate 47 Anthony Patrizi 1

18 Shahan Shah 3

26 Lachlan Staib 2

Ms Figure Open 27 Carly Ledgerwood 1

41 Chantelle Gauslaa 2

16 Debbie Reid 3

Overall Ms Figure Champion Carly Ledgerwood

Men's Classic Physique Open 46 Mark Salaysay 1

42 Alex Adameitis 4

45 Peter Nguyen 2

18 Shahan Shah 3

Men's Bodybuilding Open 46 Mark Salaysay 2

47 Anthony Patrizi 1



18 Shahan Shah 4

26 Lachlan Staib 3

Men's Fitness First Timers 20 Kenny Vuong 2

33 Wyatt Phelps 3

22 Jayden Visser 1

24 Herakty Zhang 4

Ms Sports Model Open 31 Amanda Waters 1

36 Megan Bateman 3

43 Rosie Eglitis 2

Ms Bikini First Timers 17 Hannah Hawkes 1

23 Annabel Dornelas 4

30 Kayla Wilcock 2

32 Clair Price 5

39 Kerrie Flentjar 3

Ms Bikini Momma 23 Annabel Dornelas 2

12 Anasee Stone 4



32 Clair Price 5

29 Kim Balshaw 3

10 Kate Bartlett 6

39 Kerrie Flentjar 1

Men's Physique First Timers 20 Kenny Vuong 2

42 Alex Adameitis 4

19 Adam Murray 3

11 Justin Menegazzi 1

Ms Bikini Novice 12 Anasee Stone 3

30 Kayla Wilcock 1

39 Kerrie Flentjar 2

Ms FitnessModel First Timers 40 Natasha Whiting 3

25 Claudia Levitchi 1

15 Kelly Carr 2

Men's Fitness Novice 14 Omer Al-Shammari 4

20 Kenny Vuong 2



37 Nick Cooke 1

22 Jayden Visser 3

24 Herakty Zhang 5

Ms FitnessModel Novice 31 Amanda Waters 1

40 Natasha Whiting 2

Men's Physique Novice 20 Kenny Vuong 3

42 Alex Adameitis 4

11 Justin Menegazzi 1

28 Nick Dahlstrom 2

Ms FitnessModel Momma 31 Amanda Waters 1

40 Natasha Whiting 5

15 Kelly Carr 4

25 Claudia Levitchi 2

29 Kim Balshaw 3

Ms FitnessModel Open 31 Amanda Waters 1

36 Megan Bateman 6



40 Natasha Whiting 6

15 Kelly Carr 5

43 Rosie Eglitis 4

25 Claudia Levitchi 2

29 Kim Balshaw 3

Ms Bikini Open 23 Annabel Dornelas 4

12 Anasee Stone 5

30 Kayla Wilcock 2

10 Kate Bartlett 6

39 Kerrie Flentjar 3

17 Hannah Hawkes 1

Men's Physique Open 20 Kenny Vuong 3

42 Alex Adameitis 4

11 Justin Menegazzi 1

28 Nick Dahlstrom 2

Men's Fitness Open 14 Omer Al-Shammari 6

20 Kenny Vuong 5



38 Michael Riley 4

33 Wyatt Phelps 6

21 Scott Garlepp 3

37 Nick Cooke 1

22 Jayden Visser 2

24 Herakty Zhang 6


